Position

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Department

Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor
Campus Supervisor

Campus Supervisor

Total Wages

$36,217
$32,266
$31,285
$24,125
$23,236

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,486
$14,604
$21,880
$12,522
$18,148



