Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Campus Supervisor		Greenfield Union Elementary	Campus Supervisor	\$36,217	\$23,486
Campus Supervisor		Greenfield Union Elementary	Campus Supervisor	\$32,266	\$14,604
Campus Supervisor		Greenfield Union Elementary	Campus Supervisor	\$31,285	\$21,880
Campus Supervisor		Greenfield Union Elementary	Campus Supervisor	\$24,125	\$12,522
Campus Supervisor		Greenfield Union Elementary	Campus Supervisor	\$23,236	\$18,148